PART II ACQUIS COMMUNAUTAIRE / ENVIRONMENT / Directive 2010/75/EC
DIRECTIVE 2010/75/EU of 24 November 2010 on industrial emissions
(integrated pollution prevention and control)
Incorporated and adapted by Ministerial Council Decision 2013/06/MC-EnC of 24 October 2013 on the
implementation of Chapter III, Annex V, and Article 72(3)-(4) of Directive 2010/75/EU of 24 November 2010
on industrial emissions (integrated pollution prevention and control) and amending Article 16 and Annex
II of the Energy Community Treaty and adapted by Ministerial Council Decision 2015/06/MC-EnC of 16
October 2015 on the implementation of Chapter III, Annex V, and Article 72(3)-(4) of Directive 2010/75/

	CHAPTER III
 MEASURES UNDER TITLE III
	CHAPTER IV
 MEASURES UNDER TITLE IV
	CHAPTER V
 PROCEDURAL ACTS
	TITLE VII - IMPLEMENTATION OF DECISIONS AND DISPUTE SETTLEMENT
	TITLE VIII - INTERPRETATION
	TITLE IX – PARTICIPANTS AND OBSERVERS
	TITLE X - DURATION
	TITLE XI – REVISION AND ACCESSION
	TITLE XII - FINAL AND TRANSITIONAL PROVISIONS
	ELECTRICITY
	DIRECTIVE (EU) 2019/944 of 5 June 2019 on common rules for the internal
market for electricity
	DIRECTIVE 2009/72/EC of 13 July 2009 concerning common rules for the
internal market in electricity and repealing Directive 2003/54/EC
	REGULATION (EC) 714/2009 of 13 July 2009 on conditions for access to the
network for cross-border exchanges in electricity
	REGULATION (EU) 838/2010 of 23 September 2010 on laying down guidelines
relating to the inter-transmission system operator compensation mechanism
and a common regulatory approach to transmission charging.
	REGULATION (EU) 1227/2011 of 25 October 2011 on wholesale energy
market integrity and transparency
	REGULATION (EU) 543/2013 of 14 June 2013 on submission and publication
of data in electricity markets
	REGULATION (EU) 2016/1388 of 17 August 2016 establishing a network code
on demand connection
	REGULATION (EU) 2016/631 of 14 April 2016 establishing a network code
on requirements for grid connection of generators
	REGULATION (EU) 2016/1447 of 26 August 2016 establishing a network code
on requirements for grid connection of high voltage direct current systems
and direct current-connected power park modules
	GAS
	DIRECTIVE 2009/73/EC of 13 July 2009 concerning common rules for the
internal market in natural gas and repealing Directive 2003/55/EC
	REGULATION (EC) 715/2009 of 13 July 2009 on conditions for access to the
natural gas transmission networks
	REGULATION (EU) 312/2014 of 26 March 2014 establishing a network code
on gas balancing of transmission networks
	REGULATION (EU) 703/2015 of 30 April 2015 establishing a network code on
interoperability and data exchange rules
	COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) 2017/459 of 16 March 2017 establishing a
network code on capacity allocation mechanisms in gas transmission systems
	COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) 2017/460 of 16 March 2017 establishing a
network code on harmonised transmission tariff structures for gas
	SECURITY OF SUPPLY
	REGULATION (EU) 2019/941 of 5 June 2019 on risk-preparedness in the
electricity sector
	REGULATION (EU) 2017/1938 of 25 October 2017 concerning measures
to safeguard the security of gas supply
	OIL
	DIRECTIVE 2009/119/EC of 14 September 2009 imposing an obligation on
Member States to maintain minimum stocks of crude oil and/or petroleum
products
	INFRASTRUCTURE
	REGULATION (EU) 347/2013 of 17 April 2013 on guidelines for
trans-European energy infrastructure
	ENVIRONMENT
	DIRECTIVE 2011/92/EU of 13 December 2011 on the assessment of the
effects of certain public and private projects on the environment
	DIRECTIVE (EU) 2016/802 of 11 May 2016 relating to a reduction in the
sulphur content of certain liquid fuels (codification)
	DIRECTIVE 2001/80/EC of 23 October 2001 on the limitation of emissions of
certain pollutants into the air from large combustion plants
	DIRECTIVE 2010/75/EU of 24 November 2010 on industrial emissions
(integrated pollution prevention and control)
	DIRECTIVE 79/409/EEC of 2 April 1979 on the conservation of wild birds
	DIRECTIVE 2004/35/EC of 21 April 2004 on environmental liability with regard
to the prevention and remedying of environmental damage
	DIRECTIVE 2001/42/EC of 27 June 2001 on the assessment of the effects of
certain plans and programmes on the environment
	GOVERNANCE AND CLIMATE
	REGULATION (EU) 2018/1999 of 11 December 2018 on the Governance of the
Energy Union and Climate Action
	COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) 2020/1044 of 8 May 2020
supplementing Regulation (EU) 2018/1999 with regard to values for global
warming potentials and the inventory guidelines and with regard to the
Union inventory system
	COMMISSION IMPLEMENTING REGULATION (EU) 2020/1208 of 7 August
2020 on structure, format, submission processes and review of information
reported by Member States pursuant to Regulation (EU) 2018/1999
	RENEWABLE ENERGY
	DIRECTIVE (EU) 2018/2001 of 11 December 2018 on the promotion of the use
of energy from renewable sources
	ENERGY EFFICIENCY
	DIRECTIVE 2012/27/EU of 25 October 2012 on energy efficiency
	DIRECTIVE 2010/31/EU of 19 May 2010 on the energy performance of buildings
	REGULATION (EU) 2017/1369 of 4 July 2017 setting a framework for energy
labelling
	DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) 2017/254 of 30 November 2016 on the use
of tolerances in verification procedures